NIVEN
LED Flush mount light
part # CL-19-13-BN
General
Size of fixture: 13” W x 3” H
Finish: brushed nickel
Shade: acrylic
Shade size: 13’’ x 2’’
Mounting: ceiling
Lamping
Light source: LED
Energy used: 24W
Light output: 1440 lumens thru the lens, AC, CRI 80
Colour temperature: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
Light source life: 36,000 hours
Dimmable (Triac dimming)
Packaging
Colour box: 4.72” x 14.37” x 14.37” (120 x 365 x 365mm)
Colour box weight: 1.0 lb (0.454 kg)
Master box: 24.64’’ x 15.36’’ x 15.36’’ (625 x 390 x 390mm)
Master box weight: 6.0 lbs (2.72 kgs)
Units per Master box: 5
Warranty & Safety Standards
Warranty - 5 years
cETLus
Rated for damp locations
Energy Star rated
CANARM LTD.
PO Box 367, 2157 Parkedale Avenue, Brockville, Ontario  K6V5V6
Tel: 613-342-5424  |  Fax: 1-800-263-4598
2555 Rue Bernard Lefebvre, Laval, Quebec H7C 0A5
Tel: 1-450-665-2535  |  Fax: 1-450-665-0910
CANARM INC.
709 East Main Street, Teutopolis, IL USA 62467
Tel: 1-800-267-4427  |  Fax: 1-800-263-4598
Prepared for
Contact
Date
Presented by
Remarks